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 Holy Family Parish
 Swiss Steak Dinner

 Sunday, Nov. 6th
 Serving 10:30 am - 1:00 pm

 $7.00 Adults • $4.00 5-12 yr. • 4 & under FREE
 Immaculate Conception Hall • St. Helena, NE

 Swiss Steak, Mashed Potatoes, 2 Vegetables, 
 Salad Bar with Desserts

 Carry out available • Adult & Children’s Raffles
 Sponsored by the St. Helena Foresters - Matching Fund Event

 Yankton
 605-665-9884
 OPEN SEVEN DAYS A WEEK

 Best Chicken 
 In Town

 .com

 FRESH (Never Frozen) 85¢
 a piece
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 VFW Post 79 1
 209 Cedar, Yankton • 665-3562

 Children 4-10 $3.00 • Under 3 free

 $ 6.00 All You Can Eat

  Pancake 
 

 
Breakfas t

 Sunday, Nov. 6 th  • 8- 12:30

 Pancakes, Eggs, Bacon, 
 Sausage, or Biscuits & Gravy

 Open To The Public

&Dining Entertainment
216 W 4th St Y kt SD 605 665 58

SHOPPERMISSOURI VALLEY

Want your business
to be seen? 

Get your display ad
here!

Call 605-665-5884 Or
Drop By At 319 Walnut St.

Looking for 
something

different?
Find the job
you’ve always
wanted in the
Help Wanted
Section of the
Missouri Valley

Shopper!

SHOPPERMISSOURI VALLEY

1600 Other Real Estate
ARIZONA SNOWBIRD/ RE-
TIREMENT SPECIAL:  $1500 
Down, owner carry, $154/ 
month.  “Mayberry type” town, 
1-hour Phoenix.  2BR mobile, 
$12,500.  3BR, $14,500.  Quiet 
55+ park, next to golf course, 
walk to stores, library, park.  
FULLY furnished, includes 
pots, pans, dishes, linens.  
New carpet, vinyl.  Space rent 
$230/ month.  Paid in 8 years.  
Owner: 949-689-9744 (MCN)

Roommate Wanted: Country
living, direct TV & internet. 
Must be responsible. $300/mo, 
$100.00 extra to board horse. 
Pets are welcome. Call 
(605)310-7974.

1605 Apartments For
Rent

1 Green Street Townhome 
Available Now
(15th & Green)

Featuring: Garage, fireplace, 
3-bedrooms, 3-bathrooms, 
walk-in closet, and sound 
walls with no one above or 
below. Rent $800/month. 
Call (605)661-2192.

1-Bedroom all utilities except 
electric. Deposit, references, 
no pets, $450/month. 
(605)661-2972.

1-Bedroom and 2-bedroom 
each with garage, updated, 
new carpet.  101 Deer Blvd.  
(605)661-6031

1-Bedroom, stove/refrigera-
tor, water paid, washer/dryer 
hook-ups, C/A, no pets, avail-
able now. $350/month plus 
electric and gas. 
(605)665-1046

1206 Whiting Drive, 2-bed-
room apartment with garage. 
Stove/refrigerator, no 
pets/smoking,  washer/dryer, 
$450/deposit. (605)660-0459 
or (605)660-6949.

2-Bedroom apartment. Laun-
dry on-site. Deposit and refer-
ences required. No pets/smok-
ing. $375/month plus utilities.  
(605)665-7597.

2-bedroom duplex, stove/re-
frigerator, AC, washer/dryer on 
site, off-street parking, 
$475/month all utilities in-
cluded. 601 1/2 Capital, Yank-
ton. Call (605)589-3609 or 
(605)464-1191 for appoint-
ment.

2-bedroom w/garage $495.
Stove, refrigerator, C/A, 
washer/dryer hookups. No 
Pets. Mark (605)660-8295 
Dave (605)660-6384.

Boardwalk Apartments: 1 & 
2  bedroom furnished/unfur-
nished, month-to-month or 
lease. Access to hot-tub & 
work-out center. No 
s m o k i n g / p e t s .  
(605)665-9939/(605)661-0517.

Coming available 2-bedroom
townhouses for families, Valley 
Park 2200 Green St. in Yank-
ton.  Off street parking, washer 
and dryer hookups, water, gar-
bage, lawn care and snow re-
moval provided, possible utility 
allowance. Play area for chil-
dren. Close to shopping and 
schools. Contact 
(605)624-5218 or 
1-877-521-8750 for more infor-
mation. EHO  

Deluxe 2-bedroom apart-
ments with free Internet, 
water/garbage. Up and down-
stairs available. Beautiful Area. 
(605)661-3999.

Huge 2 to 4 bedroom. 2,000 
sq.ft. apartment above MoJo’s 
Pizza. Includes all utilities plus 
T.V. and Internet. Washer and 
dryer, kids play area, high ceil-
ings, modern layout, and 
unique amenities  $1,000 
month.  Marti (605)661-9666.

Large 2-Bedroom, upstairs
C/A, stove/refrigerator, water 
paid, no pets, available now, 
$375 plus gas and electric. 
(605)665-1046.


